Upl oaded Machi nes Report
GENERAL ELECTI ON
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2020
MACON COUNTY, ILLINOS
Tuesday, Novenber 3 2020
Novenber 3, 2020 General Election

Data Retrieved: Tue Nov 10 15:53:07 CST 2020
Run 23: Novenber 3, 2020 Ceneral Election (Normal) (Upload Votes and Summary) *

UVS024086 ( OVOUVS024086- 1602708788) Count: 0 Upl oad tinme: 2020-11-03 22:44:59 CST
00300( PRESI DENTI AL) Count: 0

UVS017017 ( OVOUWVS017017- 1604458711) Count: 801 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 22:43: 41 CST
00057(057 - LONG CREEK 3) Count: 331

00138( F13 - LONG CREEK 3) Count: 0

00062(062 - LONG CREEK 6) Count: 470

00141(F13 - LONG CREEK 6) Count: 0

UVS016237 ( OVOUVS016237- 1604459494) Count: 591 Upl oad tinme: 2020-11-03 22:23:31 CST
00077(077 - SOUTH MACON) Count: 591

00151( F13 - SOUTH MACON) Count: 0

UVS017012 ( OVOUVS017012- 1604402051) Count: 1291 Upl oad tinme: 2020-11-03 22:10: 02 CST
00068(068 - M. ZION 1) Count: 400

00069(069 - M. ZION 1) Count: 100

00145(F13 - M. ZION 1) Count: 0

00070(070 - M. ZION 2) Count: 610

00146( F13 - MI. ZION 2) Count: 0

00071(071 - M. ZI ON 3) Count: 72

00072(072 - M. ZION 3) Count: 109

00147(F13 - M. ZI ON 3) Count: 0

UVS017010 ( OVOUVS017010- 1604402138) Count: 577 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 22:09: 07 CST
00068(068 - M. ZION 1) Count: 186

00069(069 - M. ZION 1) Count: 53

00145(F13 - M. ZION 1) Count: 0

00070(070 - M. ZION 2) Count: 266

00146( F13 - MI. ZION 2) Count: 2

00071(071 - M. ZION 3) Count: 26
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(OVOUVS016239- 1604401052)

5)
5)
6)
6)
10)
10)

(OVOUVS017035- 1604401787)

SOUTH WHEATLAND 2)
SOUTH WHEATLAND 2)
SOUTH VHEATLAND 3)
SOUTH WHEATLAND 3)
( OVOUVS017003- 1604402249)

00072(072 - M. ZION 3)
00147(F13 - M. ZI ON 3)
UVS016243 ( OVOUVS016243- 1604401785)
00036( 036 - AUSTI N
00119( F13 - AUSTI N
00054( 054 - | LLINI)
00135(F13 - ILLINI)
UVS016239

00045( 045 - HI CKORY PT.
00127(F13 - HI CKORY PT
00046( 046 - HI CKORY PT.
00128( F13 - HI CKORY PT
00051(051 - HI CKORY PT
00132(F13 - HI CKORY PT
UVS017035

00013(013 - DECATUR 13)
00097( F13 - DECATUR 13)
00016( 016 - DECATUR 16)
00100( F13 - DECATUR 16)
00021(021 - DECATUR 21)
00105( F13 - DECATUR 21)
00032( 032 - DECATUR 32)
00116( F13 - DECATUR 32)
00080( 080 -

00153( F13 -

00081( 081 -

00154(F13 -

UVS017003

00018( 018 - DECATUR 18)
00102( F13 - DECATUR 18)
00019( 019 - DECATUR 19)
00103( F13 - DECATUR 19)
00022( 022 - DECATUR 22)
00106( F13 - DECATUR 22)

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

44

562
79

481

681
334

184

163

726
71

83

178

114

197

83

877
107

169

128

Upl oad tinme: 2020-11-03 22: 06:41 CST

Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 21:24:45 CST

Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 21:23:53 CST

Upl oad tinme: 2020-11-03 21:23:12 CST

2020-11-10 15:53:21 CST
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00027(027 - DECATUR 27)
00111( F13 - DECATUR 27)
00029( 029 - DECATUR 29)
00113( F13 - DECATUR 29)
00030( 030 - DECATUR 30)
00114( F13 - DECATUR 30)
UVS017007

00018( 018 - DECATUR 18)
00102( F13 - DECATUR 18)
00019( 019 - DECATUR 19)
00103(F13 - DECATUR 19)
00022( 022 - DECATUR 22)
00106( F13 - DECATUR 22)
00027(027 - DECATUR 27)
00111( F13 - DECATUR 27)
00029( 029 - DECATUR 29)
00113( F13 - DECATUR 29)
00030( 030 - DECATUR 30)
00114( F13 - DECATUR 30)
UVS017019

00002( 002 - DECATUR 2)
00086( F13 - DECATUR 2)
00006( 006 - DECATUR 6)
00090( F13 - DECATUR 6)
00009( 009 - DECATUR 9)
00093( F13 - DECATUR 9)
UVS016236

00041(041 - HI CKORY PT.
00124( F13 - HI CKORY PT.
00048( 048 - HI CKORY PT.
00130( F13 - HI CKORY PT
UVS016238 ( OVOUVS016238- 1604401732)
00013(013 - DECATUR 13)
00097(F13 - DECATUR 13)

( OVOUVS017007- 1604402319)

(OVOUVS017019- 1604402690)

( OVOUVS016236- 1604402204)

2)
2)
8)
8)

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

141

187

145

125
11

20

14

22

33

25

472
190

123

159

713
352

361

975
102

Upl oad tine: 2020-11-03 21:22:29 CST

Upl oad tinme: 2020-11-03 21:21:51 CST

Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 21:21:08 CST

Upl oad tine: 2020-11-03 21:19:58 CST
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00016( 016
00100( F13
00021( 021
00105( F13
00032( 032
00116( F13
00080( 080
00153( F13
00081( 081
00154( F13
UVS016245
00005( 005
00089( F13
00011( 011
00095( F13
UVS016241
00040( 040
00123(F13
00053( 053
00134( F13
UVS016246
00038( 038
00121( F13
WS016247
00040( 040
00123( F13
00053( 053
00134( F13
UVS017026
00003( 003
00087(F13
00010( 010
00094( F13

DECATUR 16)
DECATUR 16)
DECATUR 21)
DECATUR 21)
DECATUR 32)
DECATUR 32)

SOUTH WHEATLAND 2)
SOUTH WHEATLAND 2)
SOUTH WHEATLAND 3)
SOUTH WHEATLAND 3)
( OVOUVS016245- 1604402140)

DECATUR 5)
DECATUR 5)
DECATUR 11)
DECATUR 11)

(OVOUVS016241-1604402298)

HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
H CKCORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.

1)
1)
12)
12)

(OVOUVS016246- 1604401465)
FRI ENDS CREEK)
FRI ENDS CREEK)
(OVOUVS016247-1604445452)

HI CKORY PT.
H CKCORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.

1)
1)
12)
12)

(OvOUVS017026-1604401656)

DECATUR 3)
DECATUR 3)
DECATUR 10)
DECATUR 10)

UWS017024 (OVOUVS017024-1604401318)

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

104

258

170

229

111

432
251

181

718
504

214

557
557

312
262

50

437
175

262

914

Upl oad

Upl oad

Upl oad

Upl oad

Upl oad

Upl oad

ti

ti

ti

ti

ti

ti

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

18: 56 CST

18: 02 CST

17:18 CST

16: 31 CST

15: 55 CST

15: 03 CST
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00004( 004 - DECATUR 4) Count: 148

00088(F13 - DECATUR 4) Count: 0

00007(007 - DECATUR 7) Count: 136

00091( F13 - DECATUR 7) Count: 0

00014(014 - DECATUR 14) Count: 149

00098( F13 - DECATUR 14) Count: 0

00028( 028 - DECATUR 28) Count: 290

00112( F13 - DECATUR 28) Count: 0

00031(031 - DECATUR 31) Count: 191

00115( F13 - DECATUR 31) Count: 0

UVS016251 ( OVOUVS016251- 1604402260) Count: 766 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 20:59: 50 CST
00056( 056 - LONG CREEK 2) Count: 766

00137(F13 - LONG CREEK 2) Count: 0

UVS017008 ( OVOUVS017008- 1604401455) Count: 337 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 20:58: 27 CST
00015(015 - DECATUR 15) Count: 91

00099( F13 - DECATUR 15) Count: 0

00017(017 - DECATUR 17) Count: 243

00101( F13 - DECATUR 17) Count: 3

UVS016240 ( OVOUVS016240- 1604403933) Count: 704 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 20:57:20 CST
00043(043 - HI CKORY PT. 4) Count: 262

00044( 044 - H CKORY PT. 4) Count: 4

00126( F13 - HI CKORY PT. 4) Count: 0

00047(047 - H CKORY PT. 7) Count: 229

00129( F13 - HI CKORY PT. 7) Count: 0

00049(049 - HI CKORY PT. 9) Count: 208

00050( 050 - HI CKORY PT. 9) Count: 1

00131(F13 - HI CKORY PT. 9) Count: 0

UVS017014 ( OVOUVS017014- 1603306161) Count: 3179 Upl oad tine: 2020-11-03 20:55: 06 CST
00001(001 - DECATUR 1) Count: 33

00002( 002 - DECATUR 2) Count: 26

00086( F13 - DECATUR 2) Count: 1

00003( 003 - DECATUR 3) Count: 48

00004( 004 - DECATUR 4) Count: 19

00005( 005 - DECATUR 5) Count: 47
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00089( F13 - DECATUR 5) Count: 3

00006( 006 - DECATUR 6) Count: 19
00007( 007 - DECATUR 7) Count: 24
00008( 008 - DECATUR 8) Count: 79
00092( F13 - DECATUR 8) Count: 1

00009( 009 - DECATUR 9) Count: 27
00010( 010 - DECATUR 10) Count: 38
00011(011 - DECATUR 11) Count: 52
00012(012 - DECATUR 12) Count: 46
00013(013 - DECATUR 13) Count: 46
00097( F13 - DECATUR 13) Count: 1

00014( 014 - DECATUR 14) Count: 36
00015( 015 - DECATUR 15) Count: 9

00016( 016 - DECATUR 16) Count: 41
00017(017 - DECATUR 17) Count: 35
00101( F13 - DECATUR 17) Count: 1

00018( 018 - DECATUR 18) Count: 22
00019( 019 - DECATUR 19) Count: 25
00020( 020 - DECATUR 20) Count: 44
00021(021 - DECATUR 21) Count: 61
00022( 022 - DECATUR 22) Count: 17
00023( 023 - DECATUR 23) Count: 48
00024( 024 - DECATUR 24) Count: 18
00025( 025 - DECATUR 25) Count: 27
00026( 026 - DECATUR 26) Count: 22
00027(027 - DECATUR 27) Count: 23
00028( 028 - DECATUR 28) Count: 55
00029( 029 - DECATUR 29) Count: 42
00030( 030 - DECATUR 30) Count: 42
00031(031 - DECATUR 31) Count: 41
00032( 032 - DECATUR 32) Count: 59
00116( F13 - DECATUR 32) Count: 1

00033(033 - DECATUR 33) Count: 30
00034( 034 - DECATUR 34) Count: 26
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00035( 035 - DECATUR 34) Count: 13

00036( 036 - AUSTIN) Count: 11
00037(037 - BLUE MOUND) Count: 32
00038(038 - FRI ENDS CREEK) Count: 35
00039( 039 - HARRI STOMW 1) Count: 54
00040( 040 - HI CKORY PT. 1) Count: 140
00123(F13 - HI CKORY PT. 1) Count: 1
00041(041 - HI CKORY PT. 2) Count: 86
00042( 042 - HI CKORY PT. 3) Count: 44
00125( F13 - HI CKORY PT. 3) Count: 2
00043(043 - HI CKORY PT. 4) Count: 42
00045( 045 - HI CKORY PT. 5) Count: 47
00046( 046 - HI CKORY PT. 6) Count: 34
00047(047 - HI CKORY PT. 7) Count: 48
00048( 048 - HI CKORY PT. 8) Count: 55
00049( 049 - HI CKORY PT. 9) Count: 37
00051(051 - HI CKORY PT. 10) Count: 30
00052( 052 - HI CKORY PT. 11) Count: 31
00053( 053 - HI CKORY PT. 12) Count: 64
00054( 054 - ILLINI) Count: 34
00055( 055 - LONG CREEK 1) Count: 36
00136( F13 - LONG CREEK 1) Count: 1
00056( 056 - LONG CREEK 2) Count: 68
00057(057 - LONG CREEK 3) Count: 52
00058( 058 - LONG CREEK 4) Count: 15
00059( 059 - LONG CREEK 4) Count: 20
00060( 060 - LONG CREEK 5) Count: 26
00061(061 - LONG CREEK 5) Count: 11
00140(F13 - LONG CREEK 5) Count: 1
00062(062 - LONG CREEK 6) Count: 73
00063( 063 - LONG CREEK 7) Count: 35
00064( 064 - LONG CREEK 7) Count :
00142( F13 - LONG CREEK 7) Count :
00065( 065 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 33
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00066( 066
00067( 067
00068( 068
00069( 069
00070( 070
00071( 071
00072( 072
00147(F13
00073( 073
00074( 074
00075( 075
00076( 076
00077(077
00078( 078
00080( 080
00081( 081
00082( 082
00083( 083
00084( 084
00156( F13
UVS016252
00001( 001
00002( 002
00003( 003
00004( 004
00005( 005
00006( 006
00007( 007
00008( 008
00009( 009
00010( 010
00011( 011
00012( 012
00013( 013

(OvOUVS016252- 1600374025)

LONG CREEK 8)
MAROR)

ZION 1)

ZION 1)

ZION 2)

ZI ON 3)

ZI ON 3)

. ZION 3)

NI ANTI C)

NI ANTI C)

QAKLEY)

PLEASANT VI EW
SOUTH MACON)
SOUTH WHEATLAND 1)
SOUTH VHEATLAND 2)
SOUTH VHEATLAND 3)
WH TMORE 1)

WH TMORE 2)

W TMORE 2)

WH TMORE 2)

S555585

DECATUR 1)
DECATUR 2)
DECATUR 3)
DECATUR 4)
DECATUR 5)
DECATUR 6)
DECATUR 7)
DECATUR 8)
DECATUR 9)
DECATUR 10)
DECATUR 11)
DECATUR 12)
DECATUR 13)

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

10
49
76
23
146

12

39
25
41
50
55
45
80
23
36

3600
46
27
81
30
63
34
28
92
41
49
38
43
55

Upl oad tinme: 2020-11-03 20:54:34 CST
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00014(014 - DECATUR 14) Count: 23

00015( 015 - DECATUR 15) Count: 44
00016(016 - DECATUR 16) Count: 47
00017(017 - DECATUR 17) Count: 42
00018( 018 - DECATUR 18) Count: 35
00019( 019 - DECATUR 19) Count: 46
00020( 020 - DECATUR 20) Count: 59
00021(021 - DECATUR 21) Count: 81
00022( 022 - DECATUR 22) Count: 36
00023( 023 - DECATUR 23) Count: 54
00024( 024 - DECATUR 24) Count: 16
00025( 025 - DECATUR 25) Count: 21
00026( 026 - DECATUR 26) Count: 19
00027(027 - DECATUR 27) Count: 20
00028( 028 - DECATUR 28) Count: 75
00029( 029 - DECATUR 29) Count: 43
00030( 030 - DECATUR 30) Count: 47
00031(031 - DECATUR 31) Count: 45
00032( 032 - DECATUR 32) Count: 58
00033( 033 - DECATUR 33) Count: 31
00034( 034 - DECATUR 34) Count: 33
00035( 035 - DECATUR 34) Count: 18
00036( 036 - AUSTIN) Count: 12
00037(037 - BLUE MOUND) Count: 28
00038(038 - FRI ENDS CREEK) Count: 27
00039( 039 - HARRI STOMW 1) Count: 46
00040( 040 - HI CKORY PT. 1) Count: 130
00041(041 - HI CKORY PT. 2) Count: 88
00042(042 - HI CKORY PT. 3) Count: 52
00043(043 - HI CKORY PT. 4) Count: 65
00045( 045 - HI CKORY PT. 5) Count: 44
00046( 046 - HI CKORY PT. 6) Count: 19
00047(047 - HI CKORY PT. 7) Count: 65
00048( 048 - HI CKORY PT. 8) Count: 77
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00049( 049 - HI CKORY PT. 9) Count: 38

00050( 050 - HI CKORY PT. 9) Count: 1

00051(051 - HI CKORY PT. 10) Count: 38
00052(052 - HI CKORY PT. 11) Count: 31
00053(053 - HI CKORY PT. 12) Count: 42
00054(054 - ILLIN) Count: 26
00055(055 - LONG CREEK 1) Count: 46
00056(056 - LONG CREEK 2) Count: 85
00057(057 - LONG CREEK 3) Count: 61
00058(058 - LONG CREEK 4) Count: 26
00059(059 - LONG CREEK 4) Count: 18
00060( 060 - LONG CREEK 5) Count: 22
00061(061 - LONG CREEK 5) Count: 11
00062(062 - LONG CREEK 6) Count: 86
00063(063 - LONG CREEK 7) Count: 39
00064(064 - LONG CREEK 7) Count: 2

00065(065 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 26
00066(066 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 12
00067(067 - MAROA) Count: 24
00068(068 - MI. ZION 1) Count: 91
00069(069 - MI. ZION 1) Count: 30
00070(070 - MI. ZION 2) Count: 117
00071(071 - MI. ZION 3) Count: 23
00072(072 - MI. ZION 3) Count: 28
00073(073 - NI ANTI C Count: 11
00074(074 - NI ANTI Q) Count: 9

00075(075 - QAKLEY) Count: 49
00076(076 - PLEASANT VI EW Count: 27
00077(077 - SOUTH MACON) Count: 32
00078(078 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 58
00079(079 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 2

00080(080 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 2) Count: 78
00081(081 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 3) Count: 58
00082(082 - WH TMORE 1) Count: 95
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00083(083 - WH TMORE 2) Count: 36

00084( 084 - WH TMORE 2) Count: 49
UVS017018 ( OVOUWS017018- 1600379838) Count: 3600 Upl oad tinme: 2020-11-03 20: 39: 38 CST
00001(001 - DECATUR 1) Count: 33
00002( 002 - DECATUR 2) Count: 9
00003( 003 - DECATUR 3) Count: 68
00004( 004 - DECATUR 4) Count: 19
00005( 005 - DECATUR 5) Count: 63
00089( F13 - DECATUR 5) Count: 1
00006( 006 - DECATUR 6) Count: 25
00007( 007 - DECATUR 7) Count: 20
00008( 008 - DECATUR 8) Count: 79
00092( F13 - DECATUR 8) Count: 3
00009( 009 - DECATUR 9) Count: 37
00010( 010 - DECATUR 10) Count: 39
00011(011 - DECATUR 11) Count: 52
00012(012 - DECATUR 12) Count: 62
00013(013 - DECATUR 13) Count: 43
00014( 014 - DECATUR 14) Count: 19
00015( 015 - DECATUR 15) Count: 29
00016( 016 - DECATUR 16) Count: 42
00100( F13 - DECATUR 16) Count: 1
00017(017 - DECATUR 17) Count: 32
00018( 018 - DECATUR 18) Count: 29
00019( 019 - DECATUR 19) Count: 43
00020( 020 - DECATUR 20) Count: 74
00104( F13 - DECATUR 20) Count: 1
00021(021 - DECATUR 21) Count: 75
00022(022 - DECATUR 22) Count: 31
00106( F13 - DECATUR 22) Count: 1
00023( 023 - DECATUR 23) Count: 55
00024( 024 - DECATUR 24) Count: 27
00025( 025 - DECATUR 25) Count: 23
00026( 026 - DECATUR 26) Count: 10
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00027( 027
00028( 028
00029( 029
00030( 030
00114( F13
00031( 031
00032( 032
00033( 033
00034( 034
00035( 035
00036( 036
00037( 037
00038( 038
00039( 039
00040( 040
00123( F13
00041( 041
00042( 042
00043( 043
00044( 044
00045( 045
00046( 046
00047( 047
00048( 048
00049( 049
00051( 051
00052( 052
00053( 053
00054( 054
00055( 055
00056( 056
00057( 057
00058( 058
00059( 059

DECATUR 27)
DECATUR 28)
DECATUR 29)
DECATUR 30)
DECATUR 30)
DECATUR 31)
DECATUR 32)
DECATUR 33)
DECATUR 34)
DECATUR 34)
AUSTI N)

BLUE MOUND)

FRI ENDS CREEK)

HARRI STOWN
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
| LLI NI)

LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK

1)
1)
1)
2)
3)
4)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

1)
2)
3)
4)
4)

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

31
56
54
43

50
83
50
22
17

26
43
55
141

86
78
72

45
36
74
70
50
40
37
56
25
48
79
54
25
16
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00060( 060 - LONG CREEK 5) Count: 32

00061(061 - LONG CREEK 5) Count: 10
00062(062 - LONG CREEK 6) Count: 67
00141(F13 - LONG CREEK 6) Count: 1
00063(063 - LONG CREEK 7) Count: 51
00064( 064 - LONG CREEK 7) Count: 3
00065( 065 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 41
00066( 066 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 10
00067(067 - MAROA) Count: 58
00068(068 - M. ZION 1) Count: 109
00069(069 - M. ZION 1) Count: 12
00070(070 - M. ZION 2) Count: 123
00071(071 - M. ZI ON 3) Count: 9
00072(072 - MI. ZI ON 3) Count: 25
00073(073 - NI ANTI Q) Count: 8
00074(074 - NI ANTI ©) Count: 10
00075( 075 - QAKLEY) Count: 46
00076(076 - PLEASANT VI EW Count: 34
00077(077 - SOUTH MACON) Count: 24
00078(078 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 59
00079( 079 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 2
00080( 080 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 2) Count: 68
00081(081 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 3) Count: 51
00082(082 - WH TMORE 1) Count: 73
00083( 083 - WH TMORE 2) Count: 26
00084( 084 - WH TMORE 2) Count: 34
UVS017015 ( OVOUWS017015- 1604076643) Count: 3175 Upl oad tinme: 2020-11-03 20: 38: 14 CST
00001(001 - DECATUR 1) Count: 99
00002( 002 - DECATUR 2) Count: 64
00003( 003 - DECATUR 3) Count: 107
00004( 004 - DECATUR 4) Count: 30
00005( 005 - DECATUR 5) Count: 53
00006( 006 - DECATUR 6) Count: 29
00007( 007 - DECATUR 7) Count: 38
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00008( 008 - DECATUR 8) Count: 69

00009( 009 - DECATUR 9) Count: 34
00010( 010 - DECATUR 10) Count: 58
00011(011 - DECATUR 11) Count: 54
00012(012 - DECATUR 12) Count: 47
00013(013 - DECATUR 13) Count: 35
00014(014 - DECATUR 14) Count: 49
00015( 015 - DECATUR 15) Count: 82
00016(016 - DECATUR 16) Count: 31
00017(017 - DECATUR 17) Count: 45
00018( 018 - DECATUR 18) Count: 44
00019(019 - DECATUR 19) Count: 38
00020( 020 - DECATUR 20) Count: 57
00021(021 - DECATUR 21) Count: 49
00022(022 - DECATUR 22) Count: 44
00023(023 - DECATUR 23) Count: 43
00024( 024 - DECATUR 24) Count: 22
00025( 025 - DECATUR 25) Count: 12
00026(026 - DECATUR 26) Count: 30
00027(027 - DECATUR 27) Count: 37
00028( 028 - DECATUR 28) Count: 43
00029(029 - DECATUR 29) Count: 35
00030( 030 - DECATUR 30) Count: 31
00031(031 - DECATUR 31) Count: 38
00032(032 - DECATUR 32) Count: 45
00033( 033 - DECATUR 33) Count: 28
00034(034 - DECATUR 34) Count: 31
00035(035 - DECATUR 34) Count :

00036( 036 - AUSTIN) Count :

00037(037 - BLUE MOUND) Count: 12
00038(038 - FRI ENDS CREEK) Count: 28
00039( 039 - HARRI STOMW 1) Count: 40
00040( 040 - HI CKORY PT. 1) Count: 99
00041(041 - HI CKORY PT. 2) Count: 52
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00042( 042
00043( 043
00044( 044
00045( 045
00046( 046
00047( 047
00048( 048
00049( 049
00051( 051
00052( 052
00053( 053
00054( 054
00055( 055
00056( 056
00057( 057
00058( 058
00059( 059
00060( 060
00061( 061
00062( 062
00063( 063
00064( 064
00065( 065
00066( 066
00067( 067
00068( 068
00069( 069
00070( 070
00071(071
00072( 072
00073( 073
00074( 074
00075( 075
00076( 076

HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
I LLINI)
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
MAROR)

M. ZION 1)
M. ZION 1)
M. ZION 2)
M. ZI ON 3)
MT. ZI ON 3)
NI ANTI C)

NI ANTI C)
QAKLEY)
PLEASANT VI

3)
4)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

1)
2)
3)
4)
4)
5)
5)
6)
7)
7)
8)
8)

EW

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

38
48

82
27
40
55
29
24
18
35
15
39
71
30
19
13
19

75
33

11

22

74

12

109

19

39
12
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00077(077 - SOUTH MACON) Count: 25

00078(078 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 34
00080( 080 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 2) Count: 65
00081(081 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 3) Count: 37
00082(082 - W TMORE 1) Count: 85
00083(083 - W\HI TMORE 2) Count: 46
00084( 084 - \\HI TMORE 2) Count: 40
00300( PRESI DENTI AL) Count: 2
UVS017002 ( OVOUVS017002- 1600380242) Count: 3600 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 20: 36:21 CST
00001(001 - DECATUR 1) Count: 53
00002(002 - DECATUR 2) Count: 25
00003(003 - DECATUR 3) Count: 83
00004( 004 - DECATUR 4) Count: 22
00005( 005 - DECATUR 5) Count: 54
00006( 006 - DECATUR 6) Count: 27
00007(007 - DECATUR 7) Count: 23
00008( 008 - DECATUR 8) Count: 73
00009( 009 - DECATUR 9) Count: 39
00010( 010 - DECATUR 10) Count: 54
00011(011 - DECATUR 11) Count: 56
00012(012 - DECATUR 12) Count: 40
00013(013 - DECATUR 13) Count: 54
00014( 014 - DECATUR 14) Count: 13
00015(015 - DECATUR 15) Count: 38
00016(016 - DECATUR 16) Count: 42
00017(017 - DECATUR 17) Count: 45
00018(018 - DECATUR 18) Count: 32
00019(019 - DECATUR 19) Count: 29
00020( 020 - DECATUR 20) Count: 56
00021(021 - DECATUR 21) Count: 93
00105( F13 - DECATUR 21) Count: 1
00022( 022 - DECATUR 22) Count: 28
00023(023 - DECATUR 23) Count: 52
00024( 024 - DECATUR 24) Count: 11
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00025( 025
00026( 026
00027( 027
00028( 028
00029( 029
00030( 030
00031( 031
00032( 032
00033( 033
00034( 034
00035( 035
00036( 036
00037( 037
00038( 038
00039( 039
00040( 040
00041( 041
00042( 042
00043( 043
00045( 045
00046( 046
00047( 047
00048( 048
00049( 049
00051( 051
00052( 052
00053( 053
00054( 054
00055( 055
00056( 056
00057( 057
00058( 058
00059( 059
00060( 060

DECATUR 25)
DECATUR 26)
DECATUR 27)
DECATUR 28)
DECATUR 29)
DECATUR 30)
DECATUR 31)
DECATUR 32)
DECATUR 33)
DECATUR 34)
DECATUR 34)
AUSTI N)

BLUE MOUND)

FRI ENDS CREEK)

HARRI STOAN
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
ILLINI)

LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK

1)
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

1)
2)
3)
4)
4)
5)

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

14
12
32
72
52
52
50
41
42
34
18
10
29
35
44
131
77
57
67
39
30
76
64
40
34
37
44
33
53
89
53
28
12
32
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00061(061 - LONG CREEK 5) Count: 7
00062(062 - LONG CREEK 6) Count: 83
00063( 063 - LONG CREEK 7) Count: 30
00064( 064 - LONG CREEK 7) Count: 1
00065( 065 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 31
00066( 066 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 9
00067(067 - MAROA) Count: 49
00068(068 - M. ZION 1) Count: 112
00069(069 - M. ZI ON 1) Count: 22
00070(070 - M. ZION 2) Count: 120
00071(071 - M. ZI ON 3) Count: 11
00072(072 - M. ZION 3) Count: 32
00073(073 - NI ANTI ©) Count: 9
00074(074 - NI ANTI Q) Count: 11
00075( 075 - OQAKLEY) Count: 53
00076(076 - PLEASANT VI EW Count: 25
00077(077 - SOUTH MACON) Count: 32
00078( 078 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 68
00079( 079 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 1
00080( 080 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 2) Count: 77
00081(081 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 3) Count: 53
00082( 082 - WH TMORE 1) Count: 98
00083( 083 - WH TMORE 2) Count: 40
00084( 084 - WH TMORE 2) Count: 50
UVS016242 ( OVOUVS016242- 1603300303) Count: 3600 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 20: 34: 56 CST
00001(001 - DECATUR 1) Count: 30
00002( 002 - DECATUR 2) Count: 17
00086( F13 - DECATUR 2) Count: 1
00003( 003 - DECATUR 3) Count: 41
00004( 004 - DECATUR 4) Count: 19
00005( 005 - DECATUR 5) Count: 47
00006( 006 - DECATUR 6) Count: 25
00090( F13 - DECATUR 6) Count: 1
00007( 007 - DECATUR 7) Count: 24
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00008( 008 - DECATUR 8) Count: 70

00009( 009 - DECATUR 9) Count: 35
00010( 010 - DECATUR 10) Count: 51
00011(011 - DECATUR 11) Count: 55
00012(012 - DECATUR 12) Count: 49
00013(013 - DECATUR 13) Count: 36
00014(014 - DECATUR 14) Count: 31
00015( 015 - DECATUR 15) Count: 34
00016(016 - DECATUR 16) Count: 38
00017(017 - DECATUR 17) Count: 23
00018( 018 - DECATUR 18) Count: 28
00019(019 - DECATUR 19) Count: 30
00020( 020 - DECATUR 20) Count: 53
00021(021 - DECATUR 21) Count: 75
00022(022 - DECATUR 22) Count: 37
00023(023 - DECATUR 23) Count: 44
00024( 024 - DECATUR 24) Count: 25
00025( 025 - DECATUR 25) Count: 41
00026(026 - DECATUR 26) Count: 24
00027(027 - DECATUR 27) Count: 29
00028( 028 - DECATUR 28) Count: 67
00029(029 - DECATUR 29) Count: 38
00030( 030 - DECATUR 30) Count: 30
00114(F13 - DECATUR 30) Count: 1

00031(031 - DECATUR 31) Count: 49
00032( 032 - DECATUR 32) Count: 64
00033(033 - DECATUR 33) Count: 43
00034(034 - DECATUR 34) Count: 28
00035( 035 - DECATUR 34) Count: 12
00036(036 - AUSTI N) Count: 9

00037(037 - BLUE MOUND) Count: 30
00038( 038 - FRI ENDS CREEK) Count: 35
00039(039 - HARRI STOM 1) Count: 52
00040( 040 - HI CKORY PT. 1) Count: 175
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00123( F13
00041( 041
00042( 042
00043( 043
00045( 045
00046( 046
00047( 047
00048( 048
00049( 049
00051( 051
00052( 052
00053( 053
00054( 054
00055( 055
00056( 056
00057( 057
00058( 058
00059( 059
00139( F13
00060( 060
00061( 061
00062( 062
00063( 063
00065( 065
00066( 066
00067( 067
00068( 068
00069( 069
00070( 070
00071( 071
00072( 072
00073(073
00074( 074
00075( 075

HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
I LLI NI)
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
MAROR)

M. ZION 1)
M. ZION 1)
M. ZI ON 2)
MT. ZI ON 3)
MT. ZI ON 3)
NI ANTI C)

NI ANTI C)
OAKLEY)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

1)
2)
3)
4)
4)
4)
5)
5)
6)
7)
8)
8)

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

97
69
62
44
37
64
72
50
26
62
66
36
44
73
52
38
20

23
11
100
50
59
15
39
93
30
144

29
11

62
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00076(076 - PLEASANT VI EW Count: 27

00150( F13 - PLEASANT VI EW Count: 1
00077(077 - SOUTH MACON) Count: 16
00078(078 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 35
00079(079 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 1
00080( 080 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 2) Count: 74
00081(081 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 3) Count: 53
00154( F13 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 3) Count: 1
00082(082 - I TMORE 1) Count: 77
00083(083 - \HI TMORE 2) Count: 45
00084( 084 - \HI TMORE 2) Count: 32
UVS017016 ( OVOUVS017016- 1600375489) Count: 3600 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 20:33:07 CST
00001(001 - DECATUR 1) Count: 46
00002(002 - DECATUR 2) Count: 24
00003(003 - DECATUR 3) Count: 86
00004( 004 - DECATUR 4) Count: 25
00005( 005 - DECATUR 5) Count: 49
00006( 006 - DECATUR 6) Count: 42
00007(007 - DECATUR 7) Count: 25
00008( 008 - DECATUR 8) Count: 80
00009( 009 - DECATUR 9) Count: 36
00010( 010 - DECATUR 10) Count: 60
00011(011 - DECATUR 11) Count: 52
00012(012 - DECATUR 12) Count: 45
00013(013 - DECATUR 13) Count: 46
00014(014 - DECATUR 14) Count: 32
00015(015 - DECATUR 15) Count: 24
00016(016 - DECATUR 16) Count: 38
00017(017 - DECATUR 17) Count: 44
00018(018 - DECATUR 18) Count: 28
00019(019 - DECATUR 19) Count: 47
00020( 020 - DECATUR 20) Count: 58
00021(021 - DECATUR 21) Count: 94
00022(022 - DECATUR 22) Count: 41
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00023(023 - DECATUR 23) Count: 38

00024( 024 - DECATUR 24) Count: 29
00025( 025 - DECATUR 25) Count: 18
00026( 026 - DECATUR 26) Count: 12
00027(027 - DECATUR 27) Count: 16
00028( 028 - DECATUR 28) Count: 66
00029( 029 - DECATUR 29) Count: 58
00030( 030 - DECATUR 30) Count: 51
00031(031 - DECATUR 31) Count: 38
00032( 032 - DECATUR 32) Count: 57
00033( 033 - DECATUR 33) Count: 39
00034( 034 - DECATUR 34) Count: 30
00035( 035 - DECATUR 34) Count: 11
00036( 036 - AUSTIN) Count: 7
00037(037 - BLUE MOUND) Count: 40
00038( 038 - FRI ENDS CREEK) Count: 24
00039( 039 - HARRI STOMW 1) Count: 57
00040( 040 - HI CKORY PT. 1) Count: 130
00041(041 - HI CKORY PT. 2) Count: 93
00042(042 - HI CKORY PT. 3) Count: 61
00043(043 - HI CKORY PT. 4) Count: 65
00045( 045 - HI CKORY PT. 5) Count: 56
00046( 046 - HI CKORY PT. 6) Count: 27
00047(047 - HI CKORY PT. 7) Count: 65
00048( 048 - HI CKORY PT. 8) Count: 62
00049( 049 - HI CKORY PT. 9) Count: 47
00050( 050 - HI CKORY PT. 9) Count: 2
00051(051 - HI CKORY PT. 10) Count: 35
00052( 052 - HI CKORY PT. 11) Count: 30
00053( 053 - HI CKORY PT. 12) Count: 52
00054( 054 - |LLINI) Count: 26
00055( 055 - LONG CREEK 1) Count: 55
00056( 056 - LONG CREEK 2) Count: 90
00057(057 - LONG CREEK 3) Count: 63

2020-11-10 15:53:22 CST Page 22 of 28



00058( 058 - LONG CREEK 4) Count: 14

00059( 059 - LONG CREEK 4) Count: 12
00060( 060 - LONG CREEK 5) Count: 32
00061(061 - LONG CREEK 5) Count: 13
00062(062 - LONG CREEK 6) Count: 80
00063(063 - LONG CREEK 7) Count: 44
00064( 064 - LONG CREEK 7) Count: 2
00065( 065 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 29
00066( 066 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 9
00067(067 - MAROA) Count: 33
00068(068 - M. ZION 1) Count: 98
00069(069 - M. ZI ON 1) Count: 22
00070(070 - M. ZION 2) Count: 130
00071(071 - M. ZI ON 3) Count: 11
00072(072 - M. ZION 3) Count: 34
00073(073 - NI ANTI O) Count :
00074(074 - NI ANTI Q) Count: 9
00075( 075 - OQAKLEY) Count: 41
00076(076 - PLEASANT VI EW Count: 20
00077(077 - SOUTH MACON) Count: 26
00078( 078 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 51
00080( 080 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 2) Count: 88
00081(081 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 3) Count: 51
00082(082 - WH TMORE 1) Count: 92
00083( 083 - WH TMORE 2) Count: 30
00084( 084 - WH TMORE 2) Count: 48
UVS017034 ( OVOUWVS017034- 1600379906) Count: 3600 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 20: 31:34 CST
00001(001 - DECATUR 1) Count: 54
00002( 002 - DECATUR 2) Count: 28
00003( 003 - DECATUR 3) Count: 103
00004( 004 - DECATUR 4) Count: 35
00005( 005 - DECATUR 5) Count: 46
00006( 006 - DECATUR 6) Count: 22
00007( 007 - DECATUR 7) Count: 23
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00008( 008 - DECATUR 8) Count: 70

00009( 009 - DECATUR 9) Count: 43
00010( 010 - DECATUR 10) Count: 56
00011(011 - DECATUR 11) Count: 48
00012(012 - DECATUR 12) Count: 49
00013(013 - DECATUR 13) Count: 44
00014( 014 - DECATUR 14) Count: 26
00015( 015 - DECATUR 15) Count: 34
00016(016 - DECATUR 16) Count: 29
00017(017 - DECATUR 17) Count: 45
00018( 018 - DECATUR 18) Count: 41
00019( 019 - DECATUR 19) Count: 31
00020( 020 - DECATUR 20) Count: 60
00021(021 - DECATUR 21) Count: 90
00105( F13 - DECATUR 21) Count: 1
00022( 022 - DECATUR 22) Count: 40
00023( 023 - DECATUR 23) Count: 56
00024( 024 - DECATUR 24) Count: 16
00025( 025 - DECATUR 25) Count: 24
00026( 026 - DECATUR 26) Count: 14
00027(027 - DECATUR 27) Count: 30
00028( 028 - DECATUR 28) Count: 69
00029( 029 - DECATUR 29) Count: 55
00030( 030 - DECATUR 30) Count: 46
00031(031 - DECATUR 31) Count: 42
00032( 032 - DECATUR 32) Count: 58
00033(033 - DECATUR 33) Count: 32
00034( 034 - DECATUR 34) Count: 31
00035( 035 - DECATUR 34) Count: 10
00036( 036 - AUSTIN) Count: 3
00037(037 - BLUE MOUND) Count: 24
00038( 038 - FRI ENDS CREEK) Count: 35
00039( 039 - HARRI STOMW 1) Count: 45
00040( 040 - HI CKORY PT. 1) Count: 140
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00041( 041
00042( 042
00043( 043
00045( 045
00046( 046
00047( 047
00048( 048
00049( 049
00050( 050
00051( 051
00052( 052
00053( 053
00054( 054
00055( 055
00056( 056
00057( 057
00058( 058
00059( 059
00060( 060
00061( 061
00062( 062
00063( 063
00064( 064
00065( 065
00066( 066
00067( 067
00068( 068
00069( 069
00070( 070
00071( 071
00072( 072
00073(073
00074( 074
00075( 075

HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
HI CKORY PT.
I LLI NI)
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
LONG CREEK
MAROR)

M. ZION 1)
M. ZION 1)
M. ZI ON 2)
MT. ZI ON 3)
MT. ZI ON 3)
NI ANTI C)

NI ANTI C)
OAKLEY)

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
9)
10)
11)
12)

1)
2)
3)
4)
4)
5)
5)
6)
7)
7)
8)
8)

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

85
46
76
36
26
79
61
35

47
36
45
27
49
78
63
19
17
35
11
82
56

33

22

87

22

135

29

48
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00076( 076
00077(077
00078( 078
00080( 080
00081( 081
00082( 082
00083( 083
00084( 084
UVS017025
00008( 008
00092( F13
UVS017006
00039( 039
00122( F13
00073(073
00074( 074
00148( F13
UVS017023
00067( 067
00144( F13
UVS016250
00020( 020
00104( F13
00023( 023
00107(F13
UVS017005
00037( 037
00120( F13
00076(076
00150( F13
UVS016249
00001( 001
00085( F13

- PLEASANT VI EW

- SOUTH MACON)

- SOUTH WHEATLAND 1)

- SOUTH WHEATLAND 2)

- SOUTH WHEATLAND 3)

- VHI TMORE 1)

- VH TMORE 2)

- HI TMORE 2)

( OVOUVS017025- 1604403004)
- DECATUR 8)

- DECATUR 8)

( OVOUVS017006- 1604402809)
- HARRI STOMW 1)

- HARRI STOMW 1)

- NI ANTI C)

- NI ANTI ©)

- NI ANTI ©)

( OVOUVS017023- 1604403422)
- MAROR)

- MAROR)

( OVOUVS016250- 1604404273)
- DECATUR 20)

- DECATUR 20)

- DECATUR 23)

- DECATUR 23)

( OVOUVS017005- 1604403222)
- BLUE MOUND)

- BLUE MOUND)

- PLEASANT VI EW

- PLEASANT VI EW

( OVOUVS016249- 1604403666)
- DECATUR 1)

- DECATUR 1)

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

25
28
50
99
72
89
31
40
320
320

861
634

119
107

712
712

468
279

189

793
296

497

54
54

Upl oad

Upl oad

Upl oad

Upl oad

Upl oad

Upl oad

ti

ti

ti

ti

ti

ti

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

25:19 CST

22:08 CST

20:17 CST

19: 20 CST

18: 39 CST

12: 10 CST
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UVS017021
00055( 055
00136( F13
00063( 063
00064( 064
00142(F13
UVS017011
00033( 033
00117(F13
00052( 052
00133( F13
UVS017009
00025( 025
00109( F13
00042( 042
00125( F13
UVS017013
00058( 058
00059( 059
00139( F13
00060( 060
00061( 061
00140( F13
UVsS016244
00075( 075
00149( F13
00082( 082
00155( F13
00083( 083
00084( 084
00156( F13
UVS017004
00034( 034
00035( 035

( OVOUVS017021- 1604402624)
- LONG CREEK 1)

- LONG CREEK 1)

- LONG CREEK 7)

- LONG CREEK 7)

- LONG CREEK 7)
(OVOUVS017011- 1604401677)
- DECATUR 33)

- DECATUR 33)

- HI CKORY PT. 11)

- HI CKORY PT. 11)

( OVOUVS017009- 1604402895)
- DECATUR 25)

- DECATUR 25)

- HI CKORY PT. 3)

- HI CKORY PT. 3)

( OVOUVS017013- 1604402059)
- LONG CREEK 4)

- LONG CREEK 4)

- LONG CREEK 4)

- LONG CREEK 5)

- LONG CREEK 5)

- LONG CREEK 5)

( OVOUVS016244- 1604403943)
- OAKLEY)

- OAKLEY)

- HI TMORE 1)

- WHI TMORE 1)

- WH TMORE 2)

- HI TMORE 2)

- H TMORE 2)

( OVOUVS017004- 1604402635)
- DECATUR 34)

- DECATUR 34)

Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :
Count :

684
312

371

467

227

240

305
86

219

398

135

109

130
24

1170
281

475

216
197

492
110
91

Upl oad ti ne:

Upl oad ti ne:

Upl oad ti ne:

Upl oad ti ne:

Upl oad ti ne:

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

2020-11-03

20

20

20

20

20

:11: 31 CST

:11: 00 CST

:10: 32 CST

:10: 00 CST

:09:16 CST

Upl oad tinme: 2020-11-03 20: 08:36 CST

2020-11-10 15:53:22 CST
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00118(F13 - DECATUR 34) Count: O

00065( 065 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 197

00066( 066 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 94

00143( F13 - LONG CREEK 8) Count: 0

UVS017001 ( OVOUVS017001- 1604402456) Count: 255 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 20:07:56 CST
00024( 024 - DECATUR 24) Count: 124

00108( F13 - DECATUR 24) Count: 0

00026( 026 - DECATUR 26) Count: 131

00110( F13 - DECATUR 26) Count: O

UVS017022 ( OVOUWVS017022- 1604402954) Count: 476 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 20:07:17 CST
00078(078 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 467

00079(079 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 9

00152( F13 - SOUTH WHEATLAND 1) Count: 0

UVS017027 ( OVOUVS017027- 1604403346) Count: 377 Upl oad time: 2020-11-03 20:05: 58 CST
00012(012 - DECATUR 12) Count: 377

00096( F13 - DECATUR 12) Count: O
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